Name

Oliver Thomys
Jan Nitzschmann
Philipp Herzog

Hannes Hasselberg

Stefan Diick
Markus Duben
Marco Richter
Thomas Globig
Maik Schwarz
Albert Fabian

llya Kozlovskiy
Malte Unverzagt
Johannes Richter
Daniel Hufenbach
Tobias Riedel
Nils Kossack
Felix Cremer
Thomas Beckert
Philipp Korn
Katharina Kuhn
Steven Burger
Christian Dahne
Alexander Plotner
Clemens Forster
Michael Scheitz
Glntzher Wall
Marlies Kuss
Mark Zenker
Alexander Bach
Alex Perschmann
Carsten Florich
Nick Turk

Dirk Patzer
Sabrina Sack
Steffen Birkigtz
Niklas Hase
Markus Nitschke
Philipp Hofmann
Andreasa Hortsch

1312
1190
1044

842
781
766
762
762
742
737
710
705
694
693
682
669
663
653
626
614
604
593
534
526
520
499
478
478
477
413
407
386
369
352
325
307
73
-177
-374



